VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.
ISIN: CA9256541058

Overview

2024/08/09 22:30:00

Price
0.1155 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-61.79% (-0.19)

CA9256541058
VEV

Nasdaq

usb

Automotive

Stock

14 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1136 USD (800)
0.117 USD (8,100)
0.19 USD

0.2085 USD
0.0991 USD
0.3023 USD
0.126385 USD
13,198,570
1,668,907.65
11,137

WKN: 925654105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA9256541058&ID_NOTATION=158149807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53457c89c047d1f1813adbe954cd89f100b2f92aa09ad85f9f80a9a0f7be185c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c5f4f351fe4613cd&time=1723326806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3ad44e0f094391ace2002c3ff18c763bb9b3ca388c185bd02a4f78fbf9fb666&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=273cc3a6b0adee03f&time=1723326806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4546ba78230bcb73b24b5a88772678e6a2d98daa1bb7b46b54c8c882f6ccc4b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71bbce444810cba9a&time=1723326806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac4642a7150ff2efa6fd31c1a445e313cb888dffbb29cd8fd622536f4bcf394&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cba7b82c59d6e3c3&time=1723326806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e26837d1a2cff1bf38c24466ffcdb3b696916cf51e23282b33c4a97e384ccf3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1568607b56240ce3d&time=1723326806&tool=RSC

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

Details

2024/08/09 22:30:00

Price
0.1155 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.3207 USD (203,816
0.4431 USD (4,372,997
0.6277 USD (1,327,825

0.7771 USD (546,515

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1136 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 0.117 USD (8,100)
Open 0.19 USD
High 0.2085 USD
Low 0.0991 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3023 USD
VWAP 0.126385 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,198,570
Trading volume 1,668,907.65
Number of trades 11,137
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -63.57% -74.16% -95.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.53 -0.87 -5.80
Beta 1.33 1.38 1.33
Volatility 157.48 117.16  90.14

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
0.9600 USD (2024/01/09)
0.2700 USD (2024/08/05)
1.2250 USD (2023/08/09)
0.2700 USD (2024/08/05)

All listings for VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.105 EUR 0.05 73
09

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 0.155 CAD 0.34 609

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 0.1375 EUR 0.00 11
09

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:30 0.1155USD 1.67 11,137
09

Munich 2024/08/ 17:50 0.1295 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158149807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94453909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94453909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311769432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311642924

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 16:53 0.12EUR  0.02
09

2024/08/ 13:45 0.151 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 20:48 0.102 EUR 0.00
09

25

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319616958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311769431

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
VICINITY MOTOR

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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